				1. CONT	RACT ID CODE	1	PAGE O	F PAGES	
A	MENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT				1	2	
2. AMENDA	IENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RI	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (<i>If applicable</i>)				
P016	514	See Block 16B	PR20170	721001	0				
6. ISSUED F	BY	CODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 6	5) CODE				
Office of 1800 F s	Services Administration/FA f Enterprise Telecommunica Street, NW gton DC 20405	AS/ITC ations Acquisition	Dinaira Borba/FAS/	ITC					
8. NAME AN	ID ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR		·	(□)	9A. AMENDM	IENT OF SC	DLICITATION	NO.	
		556565836							
Verizon 22001 L	oudoun County Parkway		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
	n, VA 20147				10A. MODIFI	CATION OF	ATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.		
				X	GS00Q17NSD3009				
			L		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE			FACILITY CODE		7/31/2017				
	11	. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLICIT	ATIONS				
The ab	ove numbered solicitation is amended a	s set forth in Item 14. The hour and date s	pecified for receipt of Offers is	extended	l, 🔲 is not	extended.			
	e .	t prior to the hour and date specified in the copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowle			0		(c) By separa	ate letter or electror	
THE RECE already sub	IPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HO	olicitation and amendment numbers. FAI UR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RES tter or electronic communication, provide d.	ULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR C	FFER. I	f by virtue of t	his amendr	nent you desi	ire to change an off	
12. ACCOU	NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	equired)							
N/A									
		IS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO N				S,			
		MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/O							
(□)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F	URSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHA	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	ADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C		ED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14,						
Х		T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHO	ORITY OF:						
Λ	Mutual Agreement of Bot OTHER (Specify type of modification and	th Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3)) authority)							
14. D		<u>X is required to sign this docume</u> MENT/MODIFICATION (O				ing soli	citation/c	ontract subjec	
SEE (CONTINUATION PAGE								

Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

	,	8 / 8				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)				
Sherelle L Watkins, Senior Contract Manage	r	Dinaira Borba				
for Maggie Hallbach, SVP		Contracting Officer				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED			
BWaykud	02April2024					
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)				
		STANDARD FORM (30 (REV. 11/2016)			
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE		Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.24				

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ03881.01a dated March 27, 2024 into the contract. The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded CBSAs.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.